Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

041 - Lee County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

2/2/2016 3:43:16 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$52,693,871.00
$69,000.00
$24,398,470.00
$186,805.00
$77,348,146.00

$47,005,930.00
$10,363,631.00
$7,681,656.00
$6,150,363.00
$2,575,246.00
$0.00
$98,953.58
$669,609.00
$74,545,388.58

$734,485.00
$5,844,033.84
($5,109,548.84)

($2,306,791.42)
$17,800,000.00
$15,493,208.58

GENERAL

Actual

$13,200,599.49
$16,432.35
$7,618,879.29
$35,958.77
$20,871,869.90

$11,556,111.29
$2,571,975.28
$2,032,614.11
$1,415,922.75
$735,017.19
$0.00

$0.00
$221,495.28
$18,533,135.90

$184,136.39
$639,375.34
($455,238.95)

$1,883,495.05
$18,441,519.10
$20,325,014.15

For Fiscal Year 2016, Fiscal Period 03

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($39,493,271.51)
($52,567.65)
($16,779,590.71)
($150,846.23)
($56,476,276.10)

$35,449,818.71
$7,791,655.72
$5,649,041.89
$4,734,440.25
$1,840,228.81
$0.00
$98,953.58
$448,113.72
$56,012,252.68

($550,348.61)
$5,204,658.50
$4,654,309.89

$4,190,286.47
$641,519.10
$4,831,805.57

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$7,231,717.00
$3,427,975.00
$99,000.00
$10,758,692.00

$4,088,851.00
$1,252,219.00
$139,760.00
$6,316,431.00
$256,552.00
$0.00

$0.00
$690,495.00
$12,744,308.00

$1,879,286.08
$286,680.00
$1,592,606.08

($393,009.92)
$1,600,953.00
$1,207,943.08

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$953,488.77
$945,568.48
$129.81
$1,899,187.06

$890,145.88
$317,249.22
$27,865.65
$1,488,492.32
$65,984.48
$0.00

$0.00
$159,403.94
$2,949,141.49

$676,447.06
$132,001.39
$544,445.67

($505,508.76)
$2,120,858.26
$1,615,349.50

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($6,278,228.23)
($2,482,406.52)
($98,870.19)
($8,859,504.94)

$3,198,705.12
$934,969.78
$111,894.35
$4,827,938.68
$190,567.52
$0.00

$0.00
$531,091.06
$9,795,166.51

($1,202,839.02)
$154,678.61
($1,048,160.41)

($112,498.84)
$519,905.26
$407,406.42
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