## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

## **LEA Financial System**

## Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2016, Fiscal Period 03

041 - Lee County Schools	GENERAL		VARIANCE Favorable	SPECIAL REVENUE		VARIANCE Favorable
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$52,693,871.00	\$13,200,599.49	(\$39,493,271.51)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Federal Sources	\$69,000.00	\$16,432.35	(\$52,567.65)	\$7,231,717.00	\$953,488.77	(\$6,278,228.23)
Local Sources	\$24,398,470.00	\$7,618,879.29	(\$16,779,590.71)	\$3,427,975.00	\$945,568.48	(\$2,482,406.52)
Other Sources	\$186,805.00	\$35,958.77	(\$150,846.23)	\$99,000.00	\$129.81	(\$98,870.19)
Total Revenues:	\$77,348,146.00	\$20,871,869.90	(\$56,476,276.10)	\$10,758,692.00	\$1,899,187.06	(\$8,859,504.94)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$47,005,930.00	\$11,556,111.29	\$35,449,818.71	\$4,088,851.00	\$890,145.88	\$3,198,705.12
Instructional Support Services	\$10,363,631.00	\$2,571,975.28	\$7,791,655.72	\$1,252,219.00	\$317,249.22	\$934,969.78
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$7,681,656.00	\$2,032,614.11	\$5,649,041.89	\$139,760.00	\$27,865.65	\$111,894.35
Auxiliary Services	\$6,150,363.00	\$1,415,922.75	\$4,734,440.25	\$6,316,431.00	\$1,488,492.32	\$4,827,938.68
General Administrative Services	\$2,575,246.00	\$735,017.19	\$1,840,228.81	\$256,552.00	\$65,984.48	\$190,567.52
Special Revenue Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
General Service	\$98,953.58	\$0.00	\$98,953.58	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Expenditures	\$669,609.00	\$221,495.28	\$448,113.72	\$690,495.00	\$159,403.94	\$531,091.06
Total Expenditures:	\$74,545,388.58	\$18,533,135.90	\$56,012,252.68	\$12,744,308.00	\$2,949,141.49	\$9,795,166.51
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$734,485.00	\$184,136.39	(\$550,348.61)	\$1,879,286.08	\$676,447.06	(\$1,202,839.02)
Other Financing Uses:	\$5,844,033.84	\$639,375.34	\$5,204,658.50	\$286,680.00	\$132,001.39	\$154,678.61
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	(\$5,109,548.84)	(\$455,238.95)	\$4,654,309.89	\$1,592,606.08	\$544,445.67	(\$1,048,160.41)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	(\$2,306,791.42)	\$1,883,495.05	\$4,190,286.47	(\$393,009.92)	(\$505,508.76)	(\$112,498.84)
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$17,800,000.00	\$18,441,519.10	\$641,519.10	\$1,600,953.00	\$2,120,858.26	\$519,905.26
Ending Fund Balance:	\$15,493,208.58	\$20,325,014.15	\$4,831,805.57	\$1,207,943.08	\$1,615,349.50	\$407,406.42

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.